
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

No. 

55 

71 

77 

40 

27 

19 

4 

28 

33 

12 

8 

10 

74 

6 

1 

30 

16 

75 

88 

3 

54 

7 

22 

23 

Name 
Enzo Bol 
Bruno Mulders 
Obst Maksymilian 
Kasper Schormans 
Aron Krepcsik 
Max Sadurski 
Alvar Siimesvaara 
Max Reis 
Alexander Skjelten 
Nando Weixelbaumer 
Anton Laaksonen 
Alp Hasan Aksoy 
Andri Tsikin 
David Aulejtner 
Taym Saleh 
Dries Vanlangendonck 
Olivier Jonckers 
Kris-Robin Kalam 
Tom Reger 
Karel Staut 
Tommie Van Der Struijs
Mitchell Van Dijk 
Henri Verloo 
Dovydas Gudelevicius 

Nat 

NED 

NED 

POL 

NED 

HUN 

NED 

FIN 

GER 

LAT 

AUT 

FIN 

TUR 

SWE 

GBR 

GER 

BEL 

BEL 

SWE 

GER 

BEL 

NED 

NED 

BEL 

LTU 

Chassis 

OTK 

TONY 

PRAGA 

TONY 

EXPRIT 

EXPRIT 

PRAGA 

MARANELLO 

BIREL 

EXPRIT 

PAROLIN 

ENERGY 

OTK 

KOSMIC 

SODI 

EXPRIT 

EXPRIT 

KUBICA 

MARANELLO 

TONYKART 

PAROLIN 

ENERGY 

TONYKART 

TONY 

Raceteam 

BOL MAURICE 

MICHIEL MULDERS 

BAMBINI RACING 

SCHORMANS INGE 

KMS EUROPE 

PIOTR SADURSKI 

JTL RACING 

NEES RACING KART TEAM 

FLANDRIA KART BALTICS 

GKS LEMMENS POWER 

JUSSI LAAKSONEN JTL RACING 

UNIQ RACING 

KH RACING TEAM 

WYRZYKOWSKI MOTORSPORT 

SALEH TAYM 

GKS LEMMENS POWER 

GKS LEMMENS POWER 

KH RACING TEAM 

NEES RACING TEAM 

GHK KARTING TEAM 

MARTIN VAN DER STRUIJS 

ERWIN VAN DIJK 

DAEMS RACING 

RAZAS MOTORSPORT 

Laps 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

10 

5 

Total Tm 

11:31.728 

11:32.677 

11:42.457 

11:42.514 

11:42.618 

11:42.865 

11:43.040 

11:43.303 

11:45.052 

11:45.383 

11:46.880 

11:49.362 

11:59.104 

11:59.518 

11:59.753 

12:01.452 

12:08.023 

12:08.523 

12:09.343 

11:40.875 

5:47.706 

0.104 

1.200 

Diff 

0.949 

10.729 

10.786 

10.890 

11.137 

11.312 

11.575 

13.324 

13.655 

15.152 

17.634 

27.376 

27.790 

28.025 

29.724 

36.295 

36.795 

37.615 

1 Lap 

6 Laps 

11 Laps 

11 Laps 

Best Tm 

1:02.178 

1:02.188 

1:02.787 

1:02.613 

1:02.743 

1:02.815 

1:02.760 

1:02.815 

1:03.257 

1:03.217 

1:03.472 

1:03.563 

1:04.638 

1:04.028 

1:03.672 

1:03.908 

1:03.093 

1:04.269 

1:05.022 

1:06.232 

1:02.985 

In Lap 

7 

8 

10 

9 

11 

11 

11 

10 

8 

9 

8 

8 

5 

9 

10 

10 

5 

6 

6 

9 

5 

0 

0 

0 

km/h 

78,742 

78,729 

77,978 

78,195 

78,033 

77,943 

78,011 

77,943 

77,399 

77,448 

77,136 

77,026 

75,745 

76,467 

76,894 

76,610 

77,600 

76,180 

75,298 

73,922 

77,733 

- 

- 

- 

Points 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

 

Announcements 
These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters! 
Nr 6: 5 seconds penalty, causing a collision. 

Margin of Victory 

0.949 

Ø km/h 

77,857 

Best Lap Tm 

1:02.178 

km/h 

78,742 

Best Lap by 

55 - Enzo Bol 

Printed: 04.11.2018 11:34:19 

Official Timing www.mwraceconsulting.com Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  MW Race Consulting 

Rotax Max Challenge Golden Trophy 2018 
Micro 

Prefinal 

Race (10:00 and 1 Laps) started at 11:02:53 

Genk 1,360 Km 

04.11.2018 10:55 

Timekeeping Martin Pot:                                                 Clerk of the course Thomas Lainer:

Steward (Chairman) Peter Geens:                                    Chief Scrutineer Paul Klaassen:
posted at:                 h



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

No. 

71 

55 

33 

77 

40 

23 

28 

16 

4 

19 

7 

8 

27 

54 

12 

6 

30 

22 

1 

74 

75 

88 

10 

3 

Name 
Bruno Mulders 
Enzo Bol 
Alexander Skjelten 
Obst Maksymilian 
Kasper Schormans 
Dovydas Gudelevicius 
Max Reis 
Olivier Jonckers 
Alvar Siimesvaara 
Max Sadurski 
Mitchell Van Dijk 
Anton Laaksonen 
Aron Krepcsik 
Tommie Van Der Struijs
Nando Weixelbaumer 
David Aulejtner 
Dries Vanlangendonck 
Henri Verloo 
Taym Saleh 
Andri Tsikin 
Kris-Robin Kalam 
Tom Reger 
Alp Hasan Aksoy 
Karel Staut 

Nat 

NED 

NED 

LAT 

POL 

NED 

LTU 

GER 

BEL 

FIN 

NED 

NED 

FIN 

HUN 

NED 

AUT 

GBR 

BEL 

BEL 

GER 

SWE 

SWE 

GER 

TUR 

BEL 

Chassis 

TONY 

OTK 

BIREL 

PRAGA 

TONY 

TONY 

MARANELLO 

EXPRIT 

PRAGA 

EXPRIT 

ENERGY 

PAROLIN 

EXPRIT 

PAROLIN 

EXPRIT 

KOSMIC 

EXPRIT 

TONYKART 

SODI 

OTK 

KUBICA 

MARANELLO 

ENERGY 

TONYKART 

Raceteam 

MICHIEL MULDERS 

BOL MAURICE 

FLANDRIA KART BALTICS 

BAMBINI RACING 

SCHORMANS INGE 

RAZAS MOTORSPORT 

NEES RACING KART TEAM 

GKS LEMMENS POWER 

JTL RACING 

PIOTR SADURSKI 

ERWIN VAN DIJK 

JUSSI LAAKSONEN JTL RACING 

KMS EUROPE 

MARTIN VAN DER STRUIJS 

GKS LEMMENS POWER 

WYRZYKOWSKI MOTORSPORT 

GKS LEMMENS POWER 

DAEMS RACING 

SALEH TAYM 

KH RACING TEAM 

KH RACING TEAM 

NEES RACING TEAM 

UNIQ RACING 

GHK KARTING TEAM 

Laps 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

Total Tm 

11:29.616 

11:34.294 

11:35.368 

11:35.680 

11:37.177 

11:38.513 

11:43.876 

11:43.986 

11:44.171 

11:44.986 

11:45.479 

11:46.197 

11:48.719 

11:48.952 

11:48.998 

11:55.431 

11:57.394 

11:57.408 

11:57.504 

12:00.491 

12:04.115 

12:04.591 

12:06.564 

12:10.664 

Diff 

4.678 

5.752 

6.064 

7.561 

8.897 

14.260 

14.370 

14.555 

15.370 

15.863 

16.581 

19.103 

19.336 

19.382 

25.815 

27.778 

27.792 

27.888 

30.875 

34.499 

34.975 

36.948 

41.048 

Best Tm 

1:02.406 

1:02.654 

1:02.746 

1:02.725 

1:03.060 

1:02.733 

1:03.134 

1:02.865 

1:03.256 

1:03.041 

1:02.901 

1:03.444 

1:03.181 

1:02.612 

1:03.288 

1:03.939 

1:04.627 

1:04.196 

1:04.296 

1:04.813 

1:04.589 

1:05.264 

1:04.134 

1:05.574 

In Lap 

10 

8 

7 

8 

11 

6 

5 

9 

5 

3 

8 

5 

3 

9 

8 

11 

7 

5 

5 

2 

3 

11 

11 

11 

km/h 

78,454 

78,143 

78,029 

78,055 

77,640 

78,045 

77,549 

77,881 

77,400 

77,664 

77,837 

77,170 

77,492 

78,196 

77,361 

76,573 

75,758 

76,266 

76,148 

75,540 

75,802 

75,018 

76,340 

74,664 

Points 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

 

Announcements 
Nr 54: 5 seconds penalty, causing a collision. 

Margin of Victory 

4.678 

Ø km/h 

78,096 

Best Lap Tm 

1:02.406 

km/h 

78,454 

Best Lap by 

71 - Bruno Mulders 

Printed: 04.11.2018 14:24:26 

Official Timing www.mwraceconsulting.com Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  MW Race Consulting 

Rotax Max Challenge Golden Trophy 2018 
Micro 

Final 

Race (10:00 and 1 Laps) started at 13:45:41 

Genk 1,360 Km 

04.11.2018 13:40 

Timekeeping Martin Pot:                                                 Clerk of the course Thomas Lainer:

Steward (Chairman) Peter Geens:                                    Chief Scrutineer Paul Klaassen:
posted at:                 h



Juniors Genk / Belgium 03-04 November

Rotax Golden Trophy

Side 1

Pos. No. Firstname Lastname Nat. Chassis Race Team QP Points Diff. A-B B-C A-C 
1 129 Lewis Gilbert GBR RS KR SPORT 1 0 0 0 -- 0
2 117 Mike Van Vugt NED RS JJ RACING 2 5 -5 5 0 --
3 156 Dani Van Dijk NED TONY VAN DIJK DANI 4 6 -6 4 -- 2
4 154 Daniel Guinchard GBR FA ANTHONY GUINCHARD 3 9 -9 -- 4 5
5 111 M d Rii DEN TONY MORTEN RIIS 7 9 9 6 3

Ranking after Heats

5 111 Mads Riis DEN TONY MORTEN RIIS 7 9 -9 6 -- 3
6 127 Kento Omiya JPN EXPRIT GKS LEMMENS POWER 8 12 -12 7 5 --
7 110 Justin Polman NED CRG R POLMAN 6 14 -14 -- 2 12
8 125 Jerzy Spinkiewicz POL KART UNIQ RACING 27 14 -14 -- 7 7
9 157 Jeffrey Fikse NED CRG DAVID FIKSE 5 16 -16 10 6 --

10 119 Max Stemerdink NED EXPRIT JJ RACING 33 16 -16 -- 10 6
11 133 Linus Hensen GER MACH KARTSCHMIE.DE 15 17 -17 -- 13 4
12 177 Viktor Poulsen DEN TONY RS COMPETITION 17 17 -17 9 8 --
13 101 Maxwell Dodds GBR TONY OLIVER DODDS 10 20 -20 3 -- 17
14 126 Bart De Wit NED EXPRIT WALTER DE WIT 21 20 -20 -- 11 9
15 148 Robert De Haan NED CRG GCW DE HAAN 16 21 -21 2 -- 19
16 130 Vincent France GER EXPRIT PRAGA TEAM GERMANY 9 24 -24 -- 3 21
17 180 Maxime Oosten NED REDSPEED OOSTEN HIELKE 13 25 -25 17 -- 8
18 114 Vigor Hjorvard SWE RICCIARDO KH RACING TEAM 19 25 -25 14 -- 11
19 144 Miska Kaskinen FIN TONY FLANDRIA KART FINLAND 30 27 -27 -- 9 18
20 161 Lucas Schoenmakers NED EXPRIT ARNO SCHOENMAKERS 12 29 -29 -- 19 1020 161 Lucas Schoenmakers NED EXPRIT ARNO SCHOENMAKERS 12 29 -29 -- 19 10
21 192 Matias Nuoramo FIN KOSMIC JUSSI LAAKSONEN JTL RACING 28 31 -31 18 -- 13
22 163 Joseph Oelz RSA EXPRIT KMS EUROPE KFT 38 32 -32 16 16 --
23 155 Dawid Maslakiewicz POL KOSMIC 46TEAM 34 33 -33 19 -- 14
24 102 Tuukka Taponen FIN KOSMIC KOHTALA SPORTS 14 35 -35 8 27 --
25 135 Albin Karlsson SWE RICCIARDO KH RACING 11 36 -36 12 24 --
26 199 Christiaan De Kleijn NED CRG DE KLEIJN MARTIN 20 36 -36 13 23 --
27 131 Wilgot Edqvist SWE PRAGA DHR 29 36 -36 15 21 --
28 11 R28 115 Dante Rappange NED EXPRIT RAPPANGE ROB 31 36 -36 11 -- 25

29 136 Marcus Radne SWE CRG JESPER SJOBERG 25 37 -37 22 -- 15
30 118 Sam Bergsteijn NED EXPRIT MAURICE BERGSTEIJN 35 37 -37 20 17 --
31 151 Martynas Morkis LTU KOSMIC VSI AJ RACING 24 38 -38 -- 12 26
32 162 Oskar Kristensen DEN TONY RS COMPETITION 22 41 -41 21 -- 20
33 112 Eron Rexhepi SUI KOSMIC KR SPORT 18 42 -42 -- 14 28
34 121 Moritz Schmeiss GER EXPRIT JJ RACING 26 42 -42 24 18 --

Position 1 -28 qualified for Finals / Postion 29-54 qualified for second chance heat

34 121 Moritz Schmeiss GER EXPRIT JJ RACING 26 42 42 24 18
35 174 Kai Rillaerts BEL EXPRIT AAITE RILLAERTS 36 42 -42 -- 15 27
36 198 Jonathan Madden POL FLANDRIA HARALDS GARKAKLIS 39 42 -42 -- 26 16
37 164 Ali Ehad Turker TUR KR UNIQ RACING 42 43 -43 -- 20 23
38 109 Dreke Janssen NED CRG MARC JANSSEN 32 47 -47 25 22 --
39 146 Gianni Andrisani GER TONY RS COMPETITION 37 48 -48 26 -- 22
40 104 Axel Hansoulle BEL CKR CHRISTELLE VRANCKEN 40 51 -51 27 -- 24
41 153 Andreja Vibriantyte LTU TONYKART VSI AJ RACING 41 51 -51 23 28 --
42 107 Lewis Moulaert BEL TONYKART AUTOSTAL ATLANTIC 23 53 53 28 2542 107 Lewis Moulaert BEL TONYKART AUTOSTAL ATLANTIC 23 53 -53 28 25 --

Stewards (Chairman) Peter Geens:

Scrutineer Paul Klaassen:

These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters
Announcements:

Clerk of the course Thomas Lainer:

Timekeeping Martin Pot:

Posted at:          hPrinted: 04.11.2018 13:40

p g

Side 1



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

No. 

129 

117 

111 

148 

102 

125 

119 

157 

144 

161 

163 

110 

177 

115 

114 

131 

174 

133 

121 

180 

126 

162 

112 

199 

155 

118 

156 

151 

135 

101 

192 

154 

130 

127 

Name 
Lewis Gilbert 
Mike Van Vugt 
Mads Riis 
Robert De Haan 
Tuukka Taponen 
Jerzy Spinkiewicz 
Max Stemerdink 
Jeffrey Fikse 
Miska Kaskinen 
Lucas Schoenmakers 
Joseph Oelz 
Justin Polman 
Viktor Poulsen 
Dante Rappange 
Vigor Hjorvard 
Wilgot Edqvist 
Kai Rillaerts 
Linus Hensen 
Moritz Schmeiss 
Maxime Oosten 
Bart De Wit 
Oskar Kristensen 
Eron Rexhepi 
Christiaan De Kleijn 
Dawid Maslakiewicz 
Sam Bergsteijn 
Dani Van Dijk 
Martynas Morkis 
Albin Karlsson 
Maxwell Dodds 
Matias Nuoramo 
Daniel Guinchard 
Vincent France 
Kento Omiya 

Nat 

GBR 

NED 

DEN 

NED 

FIN 

POL 

NED 

NED 

FIN 

NED 

RSA 

NED 

DEN 

NED 

SWE 

SWE 

BEL 

GER 

GER 

NED 

NED 

DEN 

SUI 

NED 

POL 

NED 

NED 

LTU 

SWE 

GBR 

FIN 

GBR 

GER 

JPN 

Chassis 

RS 

RS 

TONY 

CRG 

KOSMIC 

KART 

EXPRIT 

CRG 

TONY 

EXPRIT 

EXPRIT 

CRG 

TONY 

EXPRIT 

RICCIARDO 

PRAGA 

EXPRIT 

MACH 

EXPRIT 

REDSPEED 

EXPRIT 

TONY 

KOSMIC 

CRG 

KOSMIC 

EXPRIT 

TONY 

KOSMIC 

RICCIARDO 

TONY 

KOSMIC 

FA 

EXPRIT 

EXPRIT 

Raceteam 

KR SPORT 

JJ RACING 

MORTEN RIIS 

GCW DE HAAN 

KOHTALA SPORTS 

UNIQ RACING 

JJ RACING 

DAVID FIKSE 

FLANDRIA KART FINLAND 

ARNO SCHOENMAKERS 

KMS EUROPE KFT 

R POLMAN 

RS COMPETITION 

RAPPANGE ROB 

KH RACING TEAM 

DHR 

AAITE RILLAERTS 

KARTSCHMIE.DE 

JJ RACING 

OOSTEN HIELKE 

WALTER DE WIT 

RS COMPETITION 

KR SPORT 

DE KLEIJN MARTIN 

46TEAM 

MAURICE BERGSTEIJN 

VAN DIJK DANI 

VSI AJ RACING 

KH RACING 

OLIVER DODDS 

JUSSI LAAKSONEN JTL RACING 

ANTHONY GUINCHARD 

PRAGA TEAM GERMANY 

GKS LEMMENS POWER 

Laps 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

13 

13 

Total Tm 

15:08.729 

15:11.715 

15:18.178 

15:18.897 

15:21.310 

15:21.744 

15:21.823 

15:22.213 

15:22.267 

15:24.631 

15:24.922 

15:25.773 

15:26.237 

15:26.269 

15:27.451 

15:28.134 

15:28.309 

15:29.171 

15:29.971 

15:30.212 

15:31.483 

15:31.778 

15:31.975 

15:33.249 

15:34.748 

15:36.755 

15:41.718 

15:44.043 

15:45.457 

15:51.876 

15:57.773 

12:31.596 

12:31.857 

0.233 

Diff 

2.986 

9.449 

10.168 

12.581 

13.015 

13.094 

13.484 

13.538 

15.902 

16.193 

17.044 

17.508 

17.540 

18.722 

19.405 

19.580 

20.442 

21.242 

21.483 

22.754 

23.049 

23.246 

24.520 

26.019 

28.026 

32.989 

35.314 

36.728 

43.147 

49.044 

3 Laps 

3 Laps 

16 Laps 

Best Tm 

56.523 

56.670 

56.717 

56.527 

56.346 

56.747 

56.874 

56.938 

56.768 

57.118 

56.864 

56.739 

56.869 

57.037 

56.837 

56.867 

56.656 

56.658 

56.877 

56.887 

57.034 

57.026 

57.029 

57.131 

57.211 

57.422 

56.748 

57.437 

57.231 

56.700 

57.381 

56.741 

56.514 

In Lap 

11 

12 

9 

12 

12 

12 

9 

11 

12 

13 

12 

9 

14 

13 

6 

11 

12 

12 

12 

12 

16 

11 

11 

6 

13 

13 

10 

15 

11 

9 

5 

11 

12 

0 

km/h 

86,620 

86,395 

86,323 

86,613 

86,892 

86,278 

86,085 

85,988 

86,246 

85,717 

86,100 

86,290 

86,093 

85,839 

86,141 

86,096 

86,416 

86,413 

86,080 

86,065 

85,844 

85,856 

85,851 

85,698 

85,578 

85,263 

86,276 

85,241 

85,548 

86,349 

85,324 

86,287 

86,633 

- 

Points 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

 

Announcements 
Nr 154, 177: 5 seconds penalty, using runoff area for overtaking. 
Nr 126, 101, 130, 192, 133: 5 seconds penalty, causing a collision. 
Nr 162, 135, 199, 101, 192: 5 seconds penalty, front fearing. 

Margin of Victory 

2.986 

Ø km/h 

86,204 

Best Lap Tm 

56.346 

km/h 

86,892 

Best Lap by 

102 - Tuukka Taponen 

Printed: 04.11.2018 16:42:48 

Official Timing www.mwraceconsulting.com Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  MW Race Consulting 

Rotax Max Challenge Golden Trophy 2018 
Juniors 

Final 

Race (14:00 and 1 Laps) started at 15:34:44 

Genk 1,360 Km 

04.11.2018 15:30 

Timekeeping Martin Pot:                                                 Clerk of the course Thomas Lainer:

Steward (Chairman) Peter Geens:                                    Chief Scrutineer Paul Klaassen:
posted at:                 h



Seniors Genk / Belgium 03-04 November

Rotax Golden Trophy

Side 1

Pos. No. Firstname Lastname Nat. Chassis Race Team QP Points Diff. A-B B-C A-C 
1 228 Mark Kimber GBR TONYKART STRAWBERRY RACING 1 0 0 0 -- 0
2 232 Mathilda Olsson SWE TONYKART STRAWBERRY RACING 9 5 -5 -- 2 3
3 208 Ilian Bruynseels BEL TONY HARRY BRUYNSEELS 2 6 -6 6 0 --
4 219 Hannes Morin SWE SODI DHR RACING 7 8 -8 2 -- 6
5 210 R F id ll SWE TONYKART STRAWBERRY RACING 21 9 9 4 5

Ranking after Heats

5 210 Rasmus Fridell SWE TONYKART STRAWBERRY RACING 21 9 -9 -- 4 5
6 285 Gus Lawrence GBR ALONSO SFR MOTORSPORT 3 10 -10 -- 6 4
7 222 Kobe Pauwels BEL TONYKART PAUWELS KOEN 6 11 -11 -- 3 8
8 202 Jordan Brown-Nutley GBR TONYKART STRAWBERRY RACING 32 11 -11 4 7 --
9 209 Dylan Lahaye BEL OTK GKS LEMMENS POWER 29 13 -13 5 8 --

10 288 Storm Broer NED TONY DAVID BROER 8 15 -15 10 5 --
11 294 Mick Nolten NED EXPRIT GKS LEMMENS POWER 10 17 -17 7 -- 10
12 236 Szabo Boldiszar HUN EXPRIT JJ RACING 11 19 -19 3 16 --
13 214 Brett Ward GBR FA 3G RACING 20 20 -20 8 12 --
14 235 James Johnson GBR ALONSO JOHNSON JAMES 28 20 -20 11 -- 9
15 225 Senna Van Walstijn NED CRG G.ARTS 5 21 -21 12 9 --
16 299 Charlie Andersen SWE KOSMIC KR-SPORT 22 22 -22 15 -- 7
17 250 Filip Vava ESP KOSMIC KR SPORT 4 24 -24 22 -- 2
18 261 Ioannis Antoniadis GRE TONY DAEMS RACING TEAM 37 27 -27 13 -- 14
19 254 Luke Wooder GBR OTK WOODER DAVE 46 27 -27 14 -- 13
20 218 Niek V De Mosselaar NED REDSPEED VAN DE MOSSELAAR NIEK 16 28 -28 17 -- 1120 218 Niek V. De Mosselaar NED REDSPEED VAN DE MOSSELAAR NIEK 16 28 -28 17 -- 11
21 266 Alfie Haralambous GBR FA HARALAMBOUS ALFIE 26 28 -28 9 19 --
22 205 Robin Sario FIN KOSMIC KOHTALA SPORTS 30 29 -29 -- 10 19
23 253 Luna Bloem NED TONY RENE BLOEM 23 32 -32 21 11 --
24 278 Fabian Bock GER TONY WOIK MOTORSPORT 18 34 -34 -- 14 20
25 263 Tereza Babickova CZE OTK KMS 36 35 -35 -- 20 15
26 215 Jason Lockwood GBR OTK KR SPORT 19 37 -37 20 -- 17
27 211 Jop Rappange NED EXPRIT RAPPANGE ROB 44 39 -39 24 15 --
28 216 C f28 216 Roy Curfs NED TONY CURFS ROY 25 41 -41 23 -- 18

29 234 Myles Apps GBR ALONSO MARK APPS 38 41 -41 19 22 --
30 262 Conrad Juul Christensen DEN TONY RS COMPETITION 15 42 -42 -- 30 12
31 276 Piotr Swiezaczynski POL OTK 0 47 42 -42 25 17 --
32 243 Jesper Sjoeberg SWE BIRELART AUTORIKT RACING AB 14 44 -44 16 28 --
33 274 Nick Cuppens BEL TONY DAEMS RACING TEAM 12 45 -45 -- 13 32
34 217 Tom Verdaet BEL EXPRIT P1 RACING 33 46 -46 -- 21 25

Position 1 -28 qualified for Finals / Postion 29-54 qualified for second chance heat

34 217 Tom Verdaet BEL EXPRIT P1 RACING 33 46 46 21 25
35 223 Yaro Deckers NED TONY DECKERS YARO 43 46 -46 18 -- 28
36 272 Emely De Heus NED EXPERIT E DE HEUS 27 48 -48 -- 24 24
37 203 Nikolas Pirttilahti FIN KOSMIC KOHTALA SPORTS 34 48 -48 26 -- 22
38 231 Bas Janssen NED KOSMIC JAC JANSSEN 48 49 -49 -- 23 26
39 230 Scott Westhovens NED KOSMIC WESTHOVENS JOHN 31 51 -51 28 -- 23
40 207 Axel Saarniala FIN KOSMIC KOHTALA SPORTS 13 52 -52 31 -- 21
41 258 Patrick Rundquist SWE KOSMIC KR SPORT 24 52 -52 -- 36 16
42 270 Mark Van Der Kamp NED REDSPEED VAN DER KAMP RONALD 17 54 54 36 1842 270 Mark Van Der Kamp NED REDSPEED VAN DER KAMP RONALD 17 54 -54 36 18 --

Stewards (Chairman) Peter Geens:

Scrutineer Paul Klaassen:

These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters
Announcements:

Clerk of the course Thomas Lainer:

Timekeeping Martin Pot:

Posted at:          hPrinted: 04.11.2018 14:08
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Genk / Belgium 03 04 November

Rotax Golden Trophy

Seniors

Side 2

Pos. No. Firstname Lastname Nat. Chassis Race Team QP Points Diff. A-B C-D B-C 
43 280 Juuso Panttila FIN SODI JTL RACING 50 54 -54 27 27 --
44 290 Jordy Van Der Eijk NED INTREPID VAN DER EIJK PETER 40 56 -56 29 -- 27
45 241 Jack Black AUS EXPRIT GKS LEMMENS POWER 42 56 -56 -- 25 31

Genk / Belgium 03-04 November

Ranking after Heats

Seniors

46 221 Largim Ali BEL TONY DAEMS RACING TEAM 45 59 -59 -- 26 33
47 292 Christoffer Sachse DEN TONYKART TOM SACHSE 49 59 -59 30 -- 29
48 267 Dennis Siemens GER OTK FM RACING 39 61 -61 -- 31 30
49 204 Henri Jung GER FA WOIK MOTORSPORT 35 62 -62 33 29 --
50 213 Felix Warge BEL ALONSO 3G RACING 41 64 -64 32 32 --

Stewards (Chairman) Peter Geens:

Announcements:

Clerk of the course Thomas Lainer:

These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters

Scrutineer Paul Klaassen:

Posted at:          h

Timekeeping Martin Pot:

Printed: 04.11.2018 14:08

Side 2



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

Not classified 

DNS 

No. 

228 

202 

232 

285 

208 

225 

222 

209 

236 

299 

288 

243 

266 

254 

214 

250 

218 

276 

211 

262 

234 

294 

205 

235 

253 

207 

263 

215 

219 

210 

274 

216 

278 

261 

Name 
Mark Kimber 
Jordan Brown-Nutley 
Mathilda Olsson 
Gus Lawrence 
Ilian Bruynseels 
Senna Van Walstijn 
Kobe Pauwels 
Dylan Lahaye 
Szabo Boldiszar 
Charlie Andersen 
Storm Broer 
Jesper Sjoeberg 
Alfie Haralambous 
Luke Wooder 
Brett Ward 
Filip Vava 
Niek V. De Mosselaar 
Piotr Swiezaczynski 
Jop Rappange 
Conrad Juul Christensen
Myles Apps 
Mick Nolten 
Robin Sario 
James Johnson 
Luna Bloem 
Axel Saarniala 
Tereza Babickova 
Jason Lockwood 
Hannes Morin 
Rasmus Fridell 
Nick Cuppens 
Roy Curfs 
Fabian Bock 

Ioannis Antoniadis 

Nat 

GBR 

GBR 

SWE 

GBR 

BEL 

NED 

BEL 

BEL 

HUN 

SWE 

NED 

SWE 

GBR 

GBR 

GBR 

ESP 

NED 

POL 

NED 

DEN 

GBR 

NED 

FIN 

GBR 

NED 

FIN 

CZE 

GBR 

SWE 

SWE 

BEL 

NED 

GER 

GRE 

Chassis 

TONYKART 

TONYKART 

TONYKART 

ALONSO 

TONY 

CRG 

TONYKART 

OTK 

EXPRIT 

KOSMIC 

TONY 

BIRELART 

FA 

OTK 

FA 

KOSMIC 

REDSPEED 

OTK 

EXPRIT 

TONY 

ALONSO 

EXPRIT 

KOSMIC 

ALONSO 

TONY 

KOSMIC 

OTK 

OTK 

SODI 

TONYKART 

TONY 

TONY 

TONY 

TONY 

Raceteam 

STRAWBERRY RACING 

STRAWBERRY RACING 

STRAWBERRY RACING 

SFR MOTORSPORT 

HARRY BRUYNSEELS 

G.ARTS 

PAUWELS KOEN 

GKS LEMMENS POWER 

JJ RACING 

KR-SPORT 

DAVID BROER 

AUTORIKT RACING AB 

HARALAMBOUS ALFIE 

WOODER DAVE 

3G RACING 

KR SPORT 

VAN DE MOSSELAAR NIEK 

RAPPANGE ROB 

RS COMPETITION 

MARK APPS 

GKS LEMMENS POWER 

KOHTALA SPORTS 

JOHNSON JAMES 

RENE BLOEM 

KOHTALA SPORTS 

KMS 

KR SPORT 

DHR RACING 

STRAWBERRY RACING 

DAEMS RACING TEAM 

CURFS ROY 

WOIK MOTORSPORT 

DAEMS RACING TEAM 

Laps 

17 

17 

17 

17 

17 

17 

17 

17 

17 

17 

17 

17 

17 

17 

17 

17 

17 

17 

17 

17 

17 

17 

17 

17 

17 

17 

17 

17 

10 

10 

7 

7 

4 

Total Tm 

15:52.562 

15:52.624 

15:53.120 

15:54.795 

15:55.422 

15:55.895 

15:57.566 

15:57.986 

15:58.319 

15:59.131 

15:59.675 

16:01.064 

16:01.715 

16:04.478 

16:04.501 

16:04.596 

16:04.649 

16:04.831 

16:04.929 

16:05.777 

16:06.732 

16:07.630 

16:09.299 

16:09.672 

16:10.670 

16:11.289 

16:18.485 

16:26.989 

9:23.731 

9:23.849 

6:49.214 

6:49.387 

3:59.964 

Diff 

0.062 

0.558 

2.233 

2.860 

3.333 

5.004 

5.424 

5.757 

6.569 

7.113 

8.502 

9.153 

11.916 

11.939 

12.034 

12.087 

12.269 

12.367 

13.215 

14.170 

15.068 

16.737 

17.110 

18.108 

18.727 

25.923 

34.427 

7 Laps 

7 Laps 

10 Laps 

10 Laps 

13 Laps 

DNS 

Best Tm 

55.459 

55.451 

55.521 

55.559 

55.387 

55.412 

55.529 

55.570 

55.485 

55.540 

55.611 

55.530 

55.745 

55.672 

55.589 

55.475 

55.507 

55.728 

55.716 

55.535 

55.782 

55.265 

55.606 

55.519 

55.856 

55.674 

55.632 

55.681 

55.460 

55.678 

56.126 

56.073 

56.339 

In Lap 

14 

11 

15 

14 

7 

8 

9 

17 

9 

8 

14 

8 

8 

10 

14 

8 

16 

14 

14 

8 

12 

8 

7 

8 

14 

16 

14 

14 

8 

9 

6 

6 

3 

0 

km/h 

88,281 

88,294 

88,183 

88,123 

88,396 

88,356 

88,170 

88,105 

88,240 

88,153 

88,040 

88,169 

87,829 

87,944 

88,075 

88,256 

88,205 

87,855 

87,874 

88,161 

87,770 

88,591 

88,048 

88,186 

87,654 

87,941 

88,007 

87,929 

88,280 

87,934 

87,232 

87,315 

86,903 

- 

Points 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

 

Announcements 
Nr 263, 274, 294: 5 seconds penalty, causing a collision. 
Nr 216: 5 seconds penalty, dangerous driving. 
Nr 294, 214, 235, 263, 215: 5 seconds penalty, front fairing. 
Nr 262: 5 seconds penalty, overtaking under yellow. 

Margin of Victory 

0.062 

Ø km/h 

87,377 

Best Lap Tm 

55.265 

km/h 

88,591 

Best Lap by 

294 - Mick Nolten 

Printed: 04.11.2018 17:03:53 

Official Timing www.mwraceconsulting.com Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  MW Race Consulting 

Rotax Max Challenge Golden Trophy 2018 
Seniors 

Final 

Race (14:00 and 1 Laps) started at 16:03:27 

Genk 1,360 Km 

04.11.2018 16:00 

Timekeeping Martin Pot:                                                 Clerk of the course Thomas Lainer:

Steward (Chairman) Peter Geens:                                    Chief Scrutineer Paul Klaassen:
posted at:                 h

Motorsport Events
Schreibmaschinentext

Motorsport Events
Schreibmaschinentext

Motorsport Events
Schreibmaschinentext
- NEW -



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

No. 

630 

608 

601 

604 

607 

602 

622 

676 

605 

673 

610 

655 

636 

639 

656 

606 

653 

625 

660 

669 

688 

670 

603 

687 

612 

609 

699 

654 

659 

651 

615 

680 

621 

633 

652 

Name 
Daniel Machacek 
Ronny Goettler 
Piotr Wisnicki 
Pascal Drewing 
Barrie Pullinger 
Karol Jurmanowicz 
Xander Przybylak 
Slawomir Muranski (M) 
Jason Coetzee 
Antti Ollikainen (M) 
William Van Der Kaaij 
Christophe Adams (M) 
Madeleine Radne 
Laurenc Seifried 
Tommy Helfinger (M) 
Marc Lupfer 
Tamsin Germain (M) 
Steve Bull 
Timo Haug (M) 
Euripides Hatzistefanis 
Michael Becker (M) 
Emil Kerimovs (M) 
Luc Scheepers 
Ilja Aloskins (M) 
Gilles Puelings 
Alexander Vermeulen 
Tomasz Wilczynski (M) 
Maxim Shaposhnikov (M
Gatis Vitols (M) 
Alexander Durlinger (M)
Tom Desair 
Dimitri Ostrovski (M) 
Imke Arts 
Nick Van Vugt 
Carl Cleirbaut (M) 

Nat 

AUT 

GER 

POL 

GER 

GBR 

POL 

BEL 

POL 

RSA 

FIN 

NED 

BEL 

SWE 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GBR 

GBR 

GER 

ESP 

GER 

LAT 

NED 

LAT 

BEL 

BEL 

POL 

RUS 

LAT 

NED 

BEL 

GER 

NED 

NED 

BEL 

Chassis 

TONYKART 

MACH1 

TONYKART 

PRAGA 

FA 

TONYKART 

TONYKART 

TONYKART 

EXPRIT 

HAASE 

EXPRIT 

BIRELART 

CRG 

EXPRIT 

PRAGA 

OTK 

CRG 

TONY 

OTK 

TONY 

SODI 

SODI 

ZANARDI 

OTK 

EXPRIT 

ZANARDI 

KOSMIC 

BIRELART 

BIRELART 

TONYKART 

ZANARDI 

GILLARD 

ZANARDI 

CKR 

Raceteam 

DAEMS RACING TEAM 

MACH1 MOTOSPORT 

WYRZYKOWSKI MOTORSPORT 

VAN WOERDEN RACING 

DAN HOLLAND RACING 

WYRZYKOWSKI MOTORSPORT 

PRZYBYLAK JERRY 

WYRZYKOWSKI MOTORSPORT 

KMS EUROPE 

JTL RACING 

JJ RACING 

ADAMS CHRISTOPHE 

RADNE STEFAN 

GKS LEMMENS POWER 

PRAGA TEAM GERMANY 

FM RACING 

GERMAIN TAMSIN 

STEVE BULL 

FM RACING 

DAEMS RACING TEAM 

BECKER MICHAEL 

FLANDRIA KART BALTICS 

TON SCHEEPERS 

FLANDRIA KART BALTICS 

GKS LEMMENS POWER 

VERMEULEN PETER 

46TEAM 

FLANDRIA KART BALTICS 

FLANDRIA KART BALTICS 

ALEXANDER DURLINGER 

DESAIR TOM 

OSTROVSKI DIMITRI 

ARTS IMKE 

DAVY V VUGT 

CARL CLEIRBAUT 

Laps 

17 

17 

17 

17 

17 

17 

17 

17 

17 

17 

17 

17 

17 

17 

17 

17 

17 

17 

17 

17 

17 

17 

17 

17 

17 

17 

17 

17 

17 

17 

17 

17 

8 

3 

1 

Total Tm 

15:26.539 

15:32.643 

15:33.605 

15:33.734 

15:34.274 

15:34.489 

15:34.860 

15:35.870 

15:36.008 

15:36.555 

15:41.438 

15:41.949 

15:42.366 

15:42.417 

15:43.051 

15:43.932 

15:45.927 

15:46.146 

15:46.373 

15:48.266 

15:48.405 

15:48.822 

15:49.492 

15:51.522 

15:52.889 

15:54.823 

15:57.154 

15:57.705 

15:58.223 

15:59.490 

16:01.633 

16:02.909 

7:31.243 

3:05.070 

59.598 

Diff 

6.104 

7.066 

7.195 

7.735 

7.950 

8.321 

9.331 

9.469 

10.016 

14.899 

15.410 

15.827 

15.878 

16.512 

17.393 

19.388 

19.607 

19.834 

21.727 

21.866 

22.283 

22.953 

24.983 

26.350 

28.284 

30.615 

31.166 

31.684 

32.951 

35.094 

36.370 

9 Laps 

14 Laps 

16 Laps 

Best Tm 

54.222 

54.511 

54.215 

54.537 

54.425 

54.412 

54.368 

54.606 

54.391 

54.532 

54.818 

54.574 

54.591 

54.576 

54.677 

54.805 

54.986 

54.981 

54.965 

54.834 

54.611 

55.062 

54.756 

55.099 

54.899 

55.305 

55.406 

55.352 

55.378 

55.336 

55.498 

55.397 

55.084 

56.802 

58.782 

In Lap 

16 

6 

13 

5 

12 

13 

6 

9 

9 

9 

4 

12 

7 

7 

8 

13 

7 

4 

9 

14 

14 

16 

9 

5 

6 

7 

5 

5 

11 

7 

5 

14 

5 

3 

1 

km/h 

90,295 

89,817 

90,307 

89,774 

89,959 

89,980 

90,053 

89,660 

90,015 

89,782 

89,314 

89,713 

89,685 

89,710 

89,544 

89,335 

89,041 

89,049 

89,075 

89,288 

89,652 

88,918 

89,415 

88,858 

89,182 

88,527 

88,366 

88,452 

88,411 

88,478 

88,219 

88,380 

88,882 

86,194 

83,291 

Points 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

 

Announcements 
Nr 605,622: 5 seconds penalty, jumpstart. 
Nr 612: 5 seconds penalty, using runoff with advantage. 
Nr 601, 656, 612, 603, 651, 680, 688: 5 seconds penalty, front fearing. 

Margin of Victory 

6.104 

Ø km/h 

89,831 

Best Lap Tm 

54.215 

km/h 

90,307 

Best Lap by 

601 - Piotr Wisnicki 

Printed: 04.11.2018 12:01:08 

Official Timing www.mwraceconsulting.com Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  MW Race Consulting 

Rotax Max Challenge Golden Trophy 2018 
DD2 + Masters 

Prefinal 

Race (14:00 and 1 Laps) started at 11:23:37 

Genk 1,360 Km 

04.11.2018 11:15 

Timekeeping Martin Pot:                                                 Clerk of the course Thomas Lainer:

Steward (Chairman) Peter Geens:                                    Chief Scrutineer Paul Klaassen:
posted at:                 h



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

No. 

630 

601 

608 

605 

622 

602 

636 

607 

673 

676 

639 

610 

606 

688 

656 

669 

603 

653 

625 

660 

687 

612 

652 

604 

621 

651 

670 

680 

654 

659 

615 

633 

699 

609 

655 

Name 
Daniel Machacek 
Piotr Wisnicki 
Ronny Goettler 
Jason Coetzee 
Xander Przybylak 
Karol Jurmanowicz 
Madeleine Radne 
Barrie Pullinger 
Antti Ollikainen (M) 
Slawomir Muranski (M) 
Laurenc Seifried 
William Van Der Kaaij 
Marc Lupfer 
Michael Becker (M) 
Tommy Helfinger (M) 
Euripides Hatzistefanis 
Luc Scheepers 
Tamsin Germain (M) 
Steve Bull 
Timo Haug (M) 
Ilja Aloskins (M) 
Gilles Puelings 
Carl Cleirbaut (M) 
Pascal Drewing 
Imke Arts 
Alexander Durlinger (M)
Emil Kerimovs (M) 
Dimitri Ostrovski (M) 
Maxim Shaposhnikov (M
Gatis Vitols (M) 
Tom Desair 
Nick Van Vugt 
Tomasz Wilczynski (M) 
Alexander Vermeulen 
Christophe Adams (M) 

Nat 

AUT 

POL 

GER 

RSA 

BEL 

POL 

SWE 

GBR 

FIN 

POL 

GER 

NED 

GER 

GER 

GER 

ESP 

NED 

GBR 

GBR 

GER 

LAT 

BEL 

BEL 

GER 

NED 

NED 

LAT 

GER 

RUS 

LAT 

BEL 

NED 

POL 

BEL 

BEL 

Chassis 

TONYKART 

TONYKART 

MACH1 

EXPRIT 

TONYKART 

TONYKART 

CRG 

FA 

HAASE 

TONYKART 

EXPRIT 

EXPRIT 

OTK 

SODI 

PRAGA 

TONY 

ZANARDI 

CRG 

TONY 

OTK 

OTK 

EXPRIT 

PRAGA 

ZANARDI 

TONYKART 

SODI 

GILLARD 

BIRELART 

BIRELART 

ZANARDI 

CKR 

KOSMIC 

ZANARDI 

BIRELART 

Raceteam 

DAEMS RACING TEAM 

WYRZYKOWSKI MOTORSPORT 

MACH1 MOTOSPORT 

KMS EUROPE 

PRZYBYLAK JERRY 

WYRZYKOWSKI MOTORSPORT 

RADNE STEFAN 

DAN HOLLAND RACING 

JTL RACING 

WYRZYKOWSKI MOTORSPORT 

GKS LEMMENS POWER 

JJ RACING 

FM RACING 

BECKER MICHAEL 

PRAGA TEAM GERMANY 

DAEMS RACING TEAM 

TON SCHEEPERS 

GERMAIN TAMSIN 

STEVE BULL 

FM RACING 

FLANDRIA KART BALTICS 

GKS LEMMENS POWER 

CARL CLEIRBAUT 

VAN WOERDEN RACING 

ARTS IMKE 

ALEXANDER DURLINGER 

FLANDRIA KART BALTICS 

OSTROVSKI DIMITRI 

FLANDRIA KART BALTICS 

FLANDRIA KART BALTICS 

DESAIR TOM 

DAVY V VUGT 

46TEAM 

VERMEULEN PETER 

ADAMS CHRISTOPHE 

Laps 

17 

17 

17 

17 

17 

17 

17 

17 

17 

17 

17 

17 

17 

17 

17 

17 

17 

17 

17 

17 

17 

17 

17 

17 

17 

17 

17 

17 

17 

17 

17 

17 

17 

17 

4 

Total Tm 

15:31.229 

15:34.781 

15:35.119 

15:37.957 

15:44.034 

15:44.397 

15:44.462 

15:44.691 

15:45.878 

15:46.166 

15:46.990 

15:48.034 

15:48.036 

15:48.258 

15:48.557 

15:48.709 

15:49.075 

15:49.598 

15:49.965 

15:50.524 

15:55.088 

15:56.031 

15:56.125 

15:58.327 

15:58.500 

15:59.831 

16:01.439 

16:02.106 

16:02.821 

16:04.914 

16:05.502 

16:08.141 

16:09.957 

16:10.813 

3:56.611 

Diff 

3.552 

3.890 

6.728 

12.805 

13.168 

13.233 

13.462 

14.649 

14.937 

15.761 

16.805 

16.807 

17.029 

17.328 

17.480 

17.846 

18.369 

18.736 

19.295 

23.859 

24.802 

24.896 

27.098 

27.271 

28.602 

30.210 

30.877 

31.592 

33.685 

34.273 

36.912 

38.728 

39.584 

13 Laps 

Best Tm 

54.436 

54.488 

54.507 

54.748 

54.639 

54.707 

54.819 

54.812 

55.073 

54.938 

55.045 

55.086 

55.026 

54.978 

54.871 

55.072 

55.127 

55.166 

55.235 

55.250 

55.449 

55.277 

55.164 

55.023 

55.400 

55.678 

55.554 

55.605 

55.641 

55.678 

55.731 

55.082 

55.832 

55.479 

55.695 

In Lap 

12 

10 

17 

17 

10 

12 

10 

11 

10 

11 

10 

10 

11 

12 

12 

12 

11 

11 

10 

11 

11 

7 

11 

14 

9 

14 

15 

16 

16 

16 

11 

15 

8 

16 

3 

km/h 

89,940 

89,855 

89,823 

89,428 

89,606 

89,495 

89,312 

89,324 

88,900 

89,119 

88,945 

88,879 

88,976 

89,054 

89,227 

88,902 

88,813 
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88,639 

88,615 

88,297 

88,572 

88,754 

88,981 

88,375 

87,934 

88,130 

88,050 

87,993 

87,934 

87,851 

88,886 

87,692 

88,250 

87,907 

Points 
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0 
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0 

0 
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0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 
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0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

 

Announcements 
Nr 633: 5 seconds penalty, causing a collision. 

Margin of Victory 

3.552 

Ø km/h 

89,379 

Best Lap Tm 

54.436 

km/h 

89,940 

Best Lap by 

630 - Daniel Machacek 
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Rotax Max Challenge Golden Trophy 2018 
DD2 + Masters 

Final 

Race (14:00 and 1 Laps) started at 15:00:51 

Genk 1,360 Km 

04.11.2018 14:55 

Timekeeping Martin Pot:                                                 Clerk of the course Thomas Lainer:

Steward (Chairman) Peter Geens:                                    Chief Scrutineer Paul Klaassen:
posted at:                 h




